
MSC-6KLP
6,000 lbs
Low Profile,
Mobile Single
Column Lift 

Our Single Column Mobile style lift features fully adjustable arms and is designed to work 
on a smooth surface. The MSC-6KLP conveniently rolls under the vehicle or uses the 
unique drive over design to easily position lifting points. A great addition to any garage!

New Improved Low Profile design 
with less than 4” minimum height and 
‘double telescoping’ Screw Pads with 
2-3/4” adjustable height!

MSC-6KLP
Low Profile
Mobile Single
Column Lift



Capacity
Width Overall 
Height Overall 
Length Overall
Lift Rise Height
Drive-Over Frame Base & Ramp Height
Swivel Pad Height (min./max.) Swivel Pad Height (min./max.) 
Main Side Swing Arms (min./max.)
Off Side Swing Arms (min./max.)
Ship Weight
Power

6,000 lbs.
45-3/16”
102-3/8”
101-9/16”
72”
3-15/16”
3-7/16” – 6-5/16”3-7/16” – 6-5/16”
19-11/16” – 26”
24-5/8” – 34”
1,826 lbs.
110VAC, 20Amp, 1PH

Low Profile ‘Double Telescoping’ 
Screw Pads

Now standard with (1set) of 2” & 4” Height Adaptors

Low Profile ‘Drive-Over’ Ramp & Frame
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