MSC-6KLP 6,000 lbs Low Profile, Mobile Single Column Lift

Our Single Column Mobile style lift features fully adjustable arms and is designed to work on a smooth surface. The MSC-6KLP conveniently rolls under the vehicle or uses the unique drive over design to easily position lifting points. A great addition to any garage!



Updated IMPROVED Design!





Low Profile 'Double Telescoping' Screw Pads



Low Profile 'Drive-Over' Ramp & Frame

Now standard with (1set) of 2" & 4" Height Adaptors

Specifications

Capacity	6,000 lbs.
Width Overall	45-3/16"
Height Overall	102-3/8"
 Length Overall 	101-9/16"
Lift Rise Height	72"
 Drive-Over Frame Base & Ramp Height 	3-15/16"

Swivel Pad Height (min./max.)
 Main Side Swing Arms (min./max.)
 Off Side Swing Arms (min./max.)
 Ship Weight
 Power
 3-7/16" - 6-5/16"
 19-11/16" - 26"
 24-5/8" - 34"
 1,826 lbs.
 110VAC, 20Amp, 1PH

Footures

<u>Features</u>

- Improved Low Profile design with less than 4" minimum height!
- Improved 'double telescoping' Screw Pads with 2-3/4" adjustable height!
- 6,000 lb. lifting capacity
- Rolls under vehicle or use the unique drive-over design to easily position lifting points
- Pallet Jack style hydraulics to raise lift onto wheels
- Heavy Duty 13" x 10" structural column
- Durable 'chain-over' cylinder design uses a 3" x 36" Cylinder & 846 Leaf Chain
- 2 sets of 4ea 'drop-in' Height Adapters 2" & 4"
- Single Point Lock Release
- Powder coat paint finish